Administrative control of the Shaikh Zayed Postgraduate 

Medical Institute, Lahore. 

6.  Preparation of the Annual Report in relation to the Federation 
on Observance and Implementation of Principles of Policy. 

Activities during 2007-08 

CABINET SIDE 

1. During the year under report, one hundred and twenty two (122) 

Summaries for consideration of the Cabinet were received from various 

Divisions. Division-wise details of these summaries are as follows: 

Divisions 

1.  
Cabinet Division 1 1 - - 2 

2.  
Commerce Division  1 3 1 1 6 

3.  
Communications Division  - 1 1 - 2